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Anlage
Hinter der Holl , 55271 Stadecken
info@tc-stadecken-elsheim.de

Sportwart/in
Hamm, Roland
T 0160 7533973 rolandhamm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Shala, Tim
T 0160 8126836 shalatim04@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Hamm, Roland
T 0160 7533973 rolandhamm@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Matthias Bork

matthias12bork@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bork, Matthias
Harth, Volker
Alles, Dieter
MaRner, Glunter
Runschke, Dieter
Vogt, Johannes
Bade, Erwin
Strutz, Walter
Hamm, Norbert
Mumm, Karl
Piitz, Klaus
Wolf, Stefan
Graffert, Dieter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15804829
15704992
15704883
15305417
15305489
15412046
15252915
14852019
14953014
14906204
14604957
15705216
14650182

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,9
LK20,3
LK21,8
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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